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Observations were drawn from Gosford AWS {station 061425}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

19W2424.213WNW3221.815:5844W025.910.3Mo1
20S4420.215SW3918.208:2439SSW021.714.1Tu2
20ENE4325.36NNW4920.812:4131E026.411.4We3
22ENE2830.12SSE5623.314:3141NE032.212.4Th4
24E1635.915WNW2131.514:5141ENE038.113.6Fr5
15N1440.82SE3931.518:4759WSW042.017.2Sa6
13SE6620.824S7521.106:5543S2.822.420.8Su7
20NE6025.39NNE7022.014:3143NE0.627.117.6Mo8
13E5629.46SSE6924.419:0041S032.416.7Tu9
13S6624.611SW7320.800:1137S0.625.618.7We10
15SSE6321.919S7420.800:4839S1.222.419.5Th11
7SE9119.66E9518.811:3926ESE29.022.418.3Fr12

17ENE6725.14NW8518.813:2228E10.426.216.7Sa13
13NW3732.211WNW6824.721:1959SSW2.434.918.6Su14
13ESE6422.12ESE6821.523:3843S024.319.3Mo15
7ESE6620.69NE7319.207:5822NE2.023.716.6Tu16

22NE6024.99NNE6523.215:2335E026.618.2We17
17ENE5132.87NE6225.015:0126ENE034.015.8Th18
13ESE2739.1Calm 3533.9041.918.9Fr19
9NE5329.92SW7324.914:2730NE0.431.421.8Sa20

11E6029.94WNW5530.312:1133NW0.240.722.0Su21
4SSE5128.84S5325.723:1139WNW029.425.1Mo22

15E5128.66WNW7624.116:3039SSE2.631.820.5Tu23
17E5528.69N6922.312:2731ENE0.229.617.9We24
17SSE6420.17S6421.900:2135SSW023.319.8Th25
17S6216.813S7415.715:1737S3.418.514.4Fr26
15ESE5419.19S6217.812:1930SSE1.621.99.6Sa27
20S5021.715SSW5718.610:4743S022.614.9Su28
11SE4822.37SSW5419.612:5226SSW023.512.9Mo29
15E5522.66N5918.913:1430ESE024.611.5Tu30
9ESE5823.22SSW6921.916:0028ENE024.813.6We31

Statistics for December 2025
145126.086122.728.116.7Mean
4SSE1416.8Calm 2115.718.59.6Lowest

24E9140.824S9533.959#29.042.025.1Highest
57.4Total
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